Pos

o U b~ W

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20
21

22

23
24

25
26

Num

29

137
129
125
31

20

99
130
13

18

48

36

50

52

15

27

138
58

33

70
14

93
145

Il CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DO SERVIDOR

Atleta
BRUNA FERNANDES GOMES

CLAUDIA GONCALVES DE SOUSA
SOARES

SAMARA SAVIOTTI

NAIADE SAVIOTTI

LUCIANA SOARES YOKOTA
DANIELA FELIX

ROZINETE CURCINA ALVES

ISABELA DA SILVA DE SOUZA
NATALI CRISTINA DOS SANTOS
JAQUELINE ROCHA PAULA

PAULA CRISTINA SANTOS DO CARMO

MICHELE OLEGARIO

GRAZIELE CRISTINA DE OLIVEIRA DA

SILVA

PALOMA APARECIDA DOS SANTOS

PRISCILA DANIELA FERREIRA

AMANDA ALENITA ALVARES GECKLER

KEILA VALERIA CAMBA ROCHA

ANDRESA ALVES DIEGUEZ GUIMARAES

BARBARA OHANA DE SOUZA SANTOS

SHIRLEY CRISTINA
RONALI JANIA SILVA

ELIANE LUIZA NEVES DA CONCEICAO

DARLI DA SILVA NUNES
KATHIA APARECIDA CAMBA

ROSANA FERREIRA
MARINA PIRA
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5KM

SX.

b I o B o B o

Idd.

34

49

36
35
51
29

50

32
30
50

18

37

41

34

39

44

55

45

33

34
41

55

50
57

55
43

FEM

Faixa
F3039

FA049

F3039
F3039
F5059
F2029

F5059

F3039
F3039
F5059

F1619

F3039

F4049

F3039

F3039

F4049

F5059

F4049

F3039

F3039
FA049

F5059

F5059
F5059

F5059
F4049

F.E

Equipe

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

NAO TENHO

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

Tempo
00:22:56

00:23:27

00:24:35
00:25:21
00:25:46
00:27:08

00:27:09

00:27:54
00:28:04
00:28:19

00:28:45

00:29:17

00:29:24

00:30:22

00:30:45

00:30:57

00:30:59

00:31:05

00:31:39

00:31:51
00:32:11

00:32:15

00:32:42
00:33:03

00:34:01
00:34:01



27
28

29

30

31
32
33
34
35
36

37

38
39

40
41

42
43
44
45

46
47
48

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

57

58

76
46

41

91
94
81
89
38
55

43

69
21

111
40

83
139
97

87
122
140

143
141
131
73

103
88

128
124

54

152

Il CORRIDA E CAMINHADA DO SERVIDOR

GLICIA MARIA CORLAITE
MEYBE INGRID LAGARES

LEANE HERINGER

ALESSANDRA CRISTINA DOS SANTOS

RINALDA APARECIDA FROIS
ROSANGELA SILVA

JANE CLEIDE

MARILDA FLAVIANO

EVA VALERIANO DAS EVES

RENATA DE SOUZA PONCIANO GOMES
CHAVES

MARIA APARECIDA DE OLIVEIRA

DANIELA SENA LEITE

SELMA NONATA COSTA LISBOA
BARBOSA

EDILAINE LOPES SILVA
JULIANA FERNANDES NUNES

MARCIA APARECIDA VIEIRA
TAMYRIS CAMILA DOS SANTOS
CLAUDIA LOURENCO B SAQLDANHA

APARECIDA ANTONIA RESENDE
OLIVEIRA

MARGARETH ANDRADE SOUZA
JULIANA CRISTINA COSTA
TATIANA DIAS IGNACIO

FERNADA VALADARES

TATIANA LUISA MACHADO GONCALVES
NATALIA LIMA GUIMARAES

ELIZABETH COUTO

LUCIANA FLAVIA BRAZ

MARIANA SEABRA

NADIA DE OLIVEIRA

JUSSARA FERNANDES ALVES

RENATA CRISTINA LIMA

GRAZIELLI MARA SILVA
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5KM

b e o e o R o I o B |

b I o B o B n |

b e e T o e A o B o B |

43
36

40

46

53
63
51
50
69
40

60

39
57

35
36

44
32
48
53

52
37
43

34
40
37
59
44
43
48
40

41

41

FEM

F4049
F3039

FA049

F4049

F5059
F6099
F5059
F5059
F6099
FA049

F6099

F3039
F5059

F3039
F3039

FA049
F3039
F4049
F5059

F5059
F3039
F4049

F3039
F4049
F3039
F5059
F4049
F4049
F4049
F4049

F4049

F4049

10
11

10
12

11
12

10
13
11
13

14
14
12

15
13
16
15
14
15
16
17

18

19

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

85 COM SAUDE

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

TEAM ASSESSORIA
ESPORTIVA

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

SEMPRE JUNTOS

85 COM SAUDE

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

PROPRIEDADE
RUNNERS

00:34:05
00:34:08

00:34:15

00:34:16

00:34:53
00:35:31
00:35:38
00:36:09
00:36:29
00:36:39

00:37:32

00:38:02
00:38:29

00:39:24
00:39:52

00:39:53
00:40:08
00:40:46
00:40:47

00:41:03
00:41:30
00:41:56

00:42:04
00:42:27
00:43:27
00:43:38
00:43:42
00:43:57
00:44:03
00:44:07

00:44:13

00:44:14
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5KM FEM
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